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OEM Reference

BUICK

CADILLAC
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
DAEWOO
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GMC

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

SAAB

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

Image not found or type unknown

13503675
13503675
52102242
13503675
13503675
13271190
13503677
332766591
52425938
J13271190
13503675
13503675
1808061
1808059
1808524
01808059
13503675
13271191
95369731
13503675

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

3F QUALITY
MEAT & DORIA
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
SWAG
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
UFI

MEYLE

MEYLE

MAPCO

VALEO

VALEO
CORTECO
CORTECO

GUD FILTERS
FILTROS TECFIL
FILTROS TECFIL
BLUE PRINT

1987432004
1987432004
1680

17503
30743
30743
40932366
4455AC
4455AC
5325400
6123190013
6123190013
65608
715658
715658
80001185
80001185
AC100
ACP126
ACP126
ADGO02561
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